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Friday, April 5, 2024, 8:00pm – Midnight 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Saturday, April 6, 2024, 8:00 – 11:00pm 
D’s Barn 8025 128th Ave, Bristol, WI 53104 
 
Friday, May 10, 2024, 8:00pm – Midnight 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Sunday, June 16, 2024, 5:00 – 7:00pm 
Polish Fest (details pending) 
 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024, 5:00 – 9:00pm, CAR SHOW 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Thursday, June 20, 2024, Noon – TBD 
Summerfest, Briggs and Stratton Backyard Stage 
 
Thursday, June 27, 7:00 – 9:00pm 
Nixon Park, Hartland 
 
Saturday, July 6, 2024, 5:00 – 9:00pm, Private Event 
Fort Atkinson 
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Saturday, July 13, 2024, 8:00 – Midnight, Private Event 
West Bend 
 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024, 5:00 – 9:00pm, CAR SHOW 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Friday, July 26, 2024, 8:00pm - Midnight 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Friday, August 9, 2024, 8:00pm - Midnight 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Saturday, August 24, 2024 10:00am – 2:00 pm, St James Festival CAR SHOW 
830 E Veterans Way, Mukwonago, WI 53149 
 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024, 5 – 9:00pm, CAR SHOW 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
 
Friday, September 13, 2024, 8:00pm - Midnight 
Fox View Lanes, 2440 W Sunset Drive, Waukesha 
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